Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
Amager OK

H21 15:33:00 81506 L Jonas Nordstrgm Schwartz

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
AS Feltsport

HS50 16:02:30 409063  Jgrgen Pedersen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

Ballerup OK
D50 15:32:00 189203 Annette Bonde
D50 15:25:00 149414 Charlotte Grauert
D50 15:28:00 86805 L Gitte Grauert
H50 16:04:00 151496  Gregers Jgrgensen
D50 15:41:00 152744 Helle M. Frederiksen
D60 15:20:00 139370 Johanne Lind
H50 16:00:00 128555  Jgrgen Skaarup
H50 16:02:00 139369 Lars Hanghgj Petersen
H70 15:03:00 193625 Per Aaes Christoffersen
D50 15:37:00 86804 L Siri Klausen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

Farum OK
D50 15:26:00 155170 Hanne Frost
D21 15:06:30 182150 Lea Reime

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

D16
H14
H70
H21
H21
H16
D12
H40
D21
D16

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

FIF Hillerad Orientering

16:12:00
15:31:00
15:10:00
15:36:00
15:39:30
15:21:30
15:03:00
15:45:00
15:05:00
16:08:00

86808 L
173355
86811 L
168931
412278
86810 L
86807 L
173399
88684 L
173522

Annika Simonsen
Frederik Holm Splittorff
Gert Larsen

Jeppe Ruud

Mads K. Larsen
Malthe Poulsen
Mathilde Poulsen
Michael Splittorff
Nicoline F. Klysner
Nikoline Holm Splittorff

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
Fredensborg OK

HS50 16:01:00 76489 L Max Prang

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

Faaborg OK
H70 15:09:00 88387  Aksel Skovlyst
H16 15:20:00 165332  Andreas Mikkelsen
H50 16:09:00 173114  Bent Mikkelsen
H21 15:34:30 183364  Conor Klingenberg
H16 15:22:30 195527 Daniel Nissen Pedersen
D21 15:04:00 157328 Emma Klingenberg
H60 15:45:00 195578 Erik Damgaard
H70 15:02:00 98751 Hans Larsen
D70 15:01:00 98752 Inger Andersen
H40 15:48:30 193788  Johnny Rosenkjaer
H60 15:55:00 88937 Leif Skovgaard Knudsen
D60 15:19:00 88936 Lis Knudsen
D60 15:22:00 150470  Lotte Hjort
H50 16:03:00 412667 Morten Heidtmann Pedersen
H60 15:59:00 86561 Morten Lassen
D20 15:01:30 193579 Sarah Nissen Pedersen
HS50 16:05:00 114721 Saren Klingenberg
H21 15:32:30 485115  Tue Lassen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

Horsens OK

D14 15:22:00
H40 15:44:30
D12 15:00:00
D40 15:11:30
H40 15:43:00
H12 15:10:00
H60 15:57:00
D14 15:25:00
D40 15:14:30
H12 15:13:00
D12 15:04:00
H40 15:47:00
H20 15:27:30
H50 15:59:30
H14 15:32:00
H21 15:38:00
H40 15:49:00
D12 15:02:00
D40 15:18:00
D40 15:16:30
D70 15:00:00

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

86798 L
413087
195613
165179
411994
155419
312759

63342
155182
149411
155276
185104
183269
411642
155277

88679 L
183272

86797 L
186697

86803 L
149409

Startliste

Alberte Loft Thyssen
Allan Thesbjerg

Anne Sofie Thyssen Harfot
Berit Harfot

Carsten Thyssen

Erik Hedver Thesbjerg
Finn Ingwersen

Ida Hedver Thesbjerg
Irene K. Mikkelsen
Jacob Kleerke Mikkelsen
Laura Holm Nielsen
Mads Mikkelsen
Mathias Mgnster Jgrgensen
Michael Straube

Mikkel Holm Nielsen
Nicolaj Nielsen

Per Mgnster Jgrgensen
Rebecca Loft Thyssen
Rikke Holm Jensen
Susanne Loft Thyssen
Aase Thyssen

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

Kolding OK
D16 16:09:00 155442  Cecilie Eeg Hgjholt
H70 15:05:00 401379  Jgrn Thomsen
H14 15:36:00 85774  Mikkel Eeg Hgjholt
H14 15:33:00 85788  Niels Roungkvist Uhlemann
D40 15:10:30 401681 Susanne Hgjholt
H14 15:30:00 155445  Sgren Eg Staugaard
H50 15:56:00 488377 Sgren Maarup
H40 15:46:30 85780  Thomas Uhlemann
D14 15:27:00 155446  Trine Eg Staugaard

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

H60
D60
H14
H40
D40
H21
D20

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Nordvest OK

15:51:00
15:21:00
15:34:00
15:46:00
15:17:00
15:37:00
15:00:00

76508
76507
88675
410535
715853
184435
76516

Hermann P. Jensen
Jane Thode Jensen
Jens Kobaek Edsen
Kristian Edsen

Mette Edsen
Rasmus Thode Rask
Signe Edsen

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

Odense OK
HS50 15:57:30 86565  Allan Grundsge
D14 15:26:00 155230 Emilie Kampmann Olesen
D16 16:13:00 155237 Freja Djursaa Fabrin
H70 15:04:00 197754  H.V. Jensen
H40 15:49:30 86568  Jakob Q Christensen
H60 15:47:00 185020  Jgrgen Olesen
D40 15:17:30 185019 Lone Fyhn Olesen
H60 15:52:00 136321 Niels Rabglle
H70 15:12:00 173010  Olav Odgaard
H70 15:07:00 86718 Preben Christiansen
D16 16:05:00 155231 Ronja Munk
H60 15:42:00 86732  Torben Rasmussen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

Odense Politis Idreetsforening

H60 15:44:00 200014 Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
H60 15:56:00 90743 Kurt Petersen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

OK Esbjerg
D50 15:27:00 168955 Bente Pedersen
H50 15:51:00 84010 Ole Gadsbaglle
H21 15:38:30 200831 Tobias Karlsmose Svarer

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

OK FROS
H50 16:03:30 407184 Carsten Lind
D50 15:31:00 86573 Dorthe Lind

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

OK GORM
D50 15:29:00 183274  Anna-Grethe Najbjerg
D50 15:34:00 179138 Bente H. Ringive
H60 16:01:00 94375 Hans Christian Strib
H20 15:24:30 67956 Holger V Petersen
H20 15:27:00 67944  Joakim Damgaard
H50 15:54:30 186540  Jgrgen Damgaard
D12 15:05:00 155273 Maria Damgaard
D40 15:13:00 200499 Marianne Damgaard
H50 16:05:30 193557 Martin Ringive
H50 15:57:00 183284  Sgren Germann

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

D40
H40
D50
H50
D50
D40
H40
H40
D50
H12
D21
H14
H20
H50
H16
H50
D40

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

OK H.T.F.

15:15:00
15:47:30
15:40:00
15:58:00
15:36:00
15:12:00
15:43:30
15:45:30
15:30:00
15:11:00
15:03:30
15:37:00
15:26:00
15:52:30
15:21:00
16:01:30
15:10:00

184686
185117
201306
127540
201741
193929
174607
155372

99074
201742
410626
171035
129932
409093
174606

88927

96055

Diana Finderup Jessen
Flemming Jessen
Hanne Hyldelund

Jens Peder Jensen
Jette Honoré

Jette Klogborg

Lars Klogborg

Lars Tykeaer Jensen

Lise Nielsen

Louis H. Jensen

Maja Alm

Mathias Finderup Jessen
Nicklas Finderup Jessen
Per Rasmussen

Peter Klogborg

Sgren Bertelsen

Tanya Prokhorova

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

OK Melfar
H20 15:25:00 485221 Carl Christian Gydesen
D16 16:10:00 485218  Hedvig Gydesen
H21 15:29:30 199298 Henrik Rindom Knudsen
H21 15:34:00 166905  Kim Lindahl
H50 16:00:30 167948  Terkel Gydesen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
OK Pan Arhus

D21 15:04:30 86748 Josephine Dewett Kristensen
H21 15:32:00 485139 Lars Lindstrgam

H60 15:53:00 95941 Poul Egander Grgn

H21 15:40:30 485179  Sgren Bobach

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

OK Roskilde
H21 15:40:00 86816 L Andreas Hougaard Boesen
H40 15:42:00 86819 L Bente Pihl
D60 15:16:00 200811 Inge Jargensen
H60 16:00:00 200554  Janne Brunstedt
D50 15:23:00 200518  Jette Kreiberg
H50 16:04:30 86820 L Kent Pihl
H70 15:08:00 200845  Ole Svendsen
D20 15:01:00 86814 L Tonje Pihl

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

OK Snab
D16 16:07:00 155171 Amanda Isaksen
D21 15:06:00 155298 Ditte Busch
H12 15:12:00 195492 Felix Isaksen
H21 15:29:00 192786 Jonas Isaksen
H40 15:44:00 155190 Kaj Isaksen
D40 15:18:30 86757 Lone Rasmussen
H21 15:30:30 201225 Magnus Dewett
H21 15:36:30 155299 Martin Busch
H50 15:53:00 86758 Niels Nygaard Jensen
H16 15:20:30 200635 Rasmus Nygaard Rasmussen
D14 15:20:00 198403 Rikke Rasmussen
H50 16:07:00 200124 Torben Kristensen
H16 15:22:00 199933 Victor Kristensen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

OK Soro
D40 15:12:30 98415 L Anne Frandsen
H50 16:06:30 410365 Claus Mikkelsen
D14 15:24:00 86824 L Emma Frandsen
D40 15:11:00 98475 L Eva Smedegaard
H50 16:08:30 409895 Jens Frandsen
D14 15:21:00 86825 L Mathilde Smedegaard Madsen
D40 15:16:00 86826 L Ninette Juul Erichsen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

OK SYD
D21 15:07:30 192095 Dorthe Kiuhl Petersen
D50 15:39:00 149385 Hanne Ljungberg
D40 15:13:30 131203 Helle Termansen
H50 15:51:30 99067 Karsten Jghnk
D16 16:11:00 174802 Lise Termansen
H50 16:07:30 174858 Ove Petersen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
OK Vendelboerne

H60 16:02:00 149419 Finn Harup Nielsen
D60 15:15:00 200734  Lisbet Nielsen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
OK West

H21 15:35:00 411419  Eskil Schaning

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS
OK Ost Birkergd

H20
D21
D16
D21
H50

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

15:26:30
15:07:00
16:06:00
15:05:30
15:55:30

90652 L
175079

88687 L
90650 L
75031 L

Frederik Erskov Krogh
Helle Holm Clausen
Marie Erskov Krogh
Miri Thrane @dum
Peter Krogh

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

OK73
HS50 15:59:00 86812 L Jens Viktor Ngrgaard
H70 15:11:00 75041 L Jgrn Andreasen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
Randers OK

H60 15:49:00 483044  Carl Malling

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

Sandnes IL

H40 15:42:30 407401 Espen Fyhn Nilsen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

Silkeborg OK
H14 15:35:00 193876  Andreas Bagger Hagner
H50 15:55:00 185204  Anker Mgller
D14 15:23:00 199456 Birka @hlenschlaeger Nielsen
H50 14:59:30 312765  Jens Bgrsting
H60 15:48:00 174726  Knud Fjordvald
H50 15:56:30 140742 Mogens Hagner
D21 15:03:00 118061 Stine Bagger Hagner

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS
Svendborg OK

H20 15:25:30 88930  Anders Lunding Henriksen
D40 15:09:30 95066  Anita Lunding

H20 15:24:00 155192 Daniel Purup-Nielsen

H50 15:52:00 88931 Finn Henriksen

D40 15:15:30 186750 Gitte R. Christoffersen
H70 15:06:00 176231 Knud Erik Thomsen

D50 14:59:00 193491 Leila Damkjaer Pedersen
H50 14:59:00 193988 Ole Axelsen

H60 15:43:00 86813 Torben Kruse

H40 14:58:00 85835 Torben Paahuus

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste

Sollerad OK
H21 15:31:00 61958 Andreas Mikkelsen Jensen
H70 15:13:00 199032 Arne Grgndahl
H60 15:50:00 174854  Christian Strandgaard
D21 14:58:30 139911 Ca=cilie Christoffersen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
Tisvilde Hegn OK

H21 15:31:30 85800 Thomas Jensen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS Startliste
Tyskland

H21 15:39:00 88678 L Kilian Reck

Svendborg Orienteringsklub EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS

Viborg OK
D50 15:24:00 186385  Birgitte Bach
D40 15:14:00 195485  Helle Nikkel
H21 16:09:30 193480  Jakob Gade
H60 16:03:00 90390  Jagrgen Jgrgensen
H60 15:58:00 485225  Keld Gade
H21 15:30:00 90475 Morten Nikkel Andersen
D60 15:17:00 411606  Pia Gade
H50 15:58:30 174794  Stig Barrett
H50 16:08:00 178884  Svend Erik Skovsgaard
D21 15:08:00 171000  Tine Juul

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



Fynsk Sprint Cup - 2 etape 24-05-2014, Svendborg, FMOS
Aarhus 1900 Orientering

H40 15:48:00 413098  Allan Hougaard

H50 15:54:00 401460 Anders Edsen

D20 15:00:30 483326  Anne Ekhard Edsen
H60 15:46:00 401741 Asbjgrn Maintz Andersen
D12 15:01:00 174999  Astrid Gylling Hougaard
H21 15:35:30 483325 Jakob Ekhard Edsen
H60 16:04:00 402217 Keld Abrahamsen

D60 15:14:00 483314  Lene Kring Andersen
D60 15:18:00 174758 Lone Christensen

D50 15:33:00 401926 Lone Dybdal

H60 15:54:00 483319 Olaf Christensen

D50 15:38:00 483324  Vibeke Ekhard Edsen

Svendborg Orienteringsklub

Startliste

EResults Pro



